10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

UB2200014640421

UA223022082363

UA223022075525

UB2200017627446

UB2200017690099

ua223022076332

UB2200017630145

UB2200017631571

UA223022073793

UB2200017635214

UB2200017648838

UA223022071143

UA223022259549

UA223022346946

UA223022263400

UA223022071164

UA223022079721

UB2200017632008

UB2200017691305

ANKITA MISHRA

HIMANSHI SAINI

SHIVLI

AKANSHA

SONALI

SONIA

BHAVNA KUMARI

MISHRA

SNEHA DAS

DIVYA GUPTA

GUNJAN KHATRI

KHUSHI

MEENA

JYOTI

SAPNA

NANCY

RAGINI KUMARI

ANJALI

MUSKAN

EKTA

8799701418

8750921503

7678332931

8882943547

9466882091

8920790657

8368469652

9911195714

8287075715

8700339348

8307867017

7291939654

8930461865

7082443403

9992481903

9582094235

8053022415

9654092043

9350228236

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

KAILASH NATH
MISHRA

OM PRAKASH SAINI
SOMNATH MAITI
MAHESH KUMAR
JHAWAR

PARDEEP NARULA
RAHUL TAJPURIA
RAJEEV KUMAR

MISHRA

SHAILENDRA KUMAR
DAS

ARVIND KUMAR

GUPTA

TILAK RAJ

SANJAY SHARMA

MEHTAB SINGH

DESHRAJ

RAMESH CHAND

SUNIL KUMAR

RAM NATH SAH

RANJIT SINGH

SUNDER LAL

VIKRAM

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, GCW Sector-14 Gurugram (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

28/09/2004

16/02/2004

04/10/2002

06/12/2003

26/09/2004

12/11/2004

01/03/2005

27/03/2004

16/11/2004

18/03/2004

04/02/2004

01/11/2003

12/07/2004

24/05/2003

29/05/2004

12/10/2004

09/04/2004

24/07/2004

28/01/2006

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

EWS

EWS

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

AIOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGCEWS

HOGCEWS

SC

SC

SC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

94.8

94.2

94.2

94

94

78.2

76.2

73

82.6

79.6

89

10

10

10

10

10

10

100.2

92.6

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.))
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